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Number
8:00 JPV5527
8:01 KVP7450
8:02 5957700
8:03 SHK7704
8:04 26R7800
8:05 8756600
8:06 8556000
8:07 21P8500
8:08 36L.5100
8:09 2117900
8:10 38L8500
8:11 SLP8503
8:12 ZAK7201
8:13 39H6500
8:14 8957000
8:15 12H6700
8:16 99U0001
8:17 34L6300
8:18 ZAK7100
8:19 19N6700
8:20 14S7700
8:21 MFP6300
8:22
8:23 MFP9800
8:24 SRK7001
8:25 MFP6950
8:26 DKP6901
8:27 MFP6850
8:28 SRK0200
8:29 MFP0101
8:30
8:31 SKM6451
8:32 99U0004
8:33
8:34 34L8800
8:35 47X6600
8:36 21P5700
8:37 99U0003
8:38 JPV8917
8:39 9257300
8:40 2758400
8:41
8:42 LDC9100
8:43 3419850
8:44 21P4800

Name

Dudik Pavel
Kostova Jana
Stalnacke Erik
Slovak Miroslav
Dokuchaev Dmitriy
Jansson Ola
Wabhlgren Lennart
Wieszaczewski Jacek
Gaidelis Janis
Tenani Alessio
RukSans Janis
Fiser Jifi

Furucz Jan

Tisljar Ivo
KeresteS KreSo
Mihaczi Zoltan
Opanasenko Mykola
JovaiSa Andrius
Furucz DuSan
Waaler Lars
Fredholm Martin
Hric Jan

Pelikan Lukas
Locker Martin
Pelikanova Lucie
Kalousek Jifi
Forstova Lenka
Locker Daniel
Forst Antonin

Krajcarova Senta
Opanasenko Oleksandr

Stankevi¢ Robertas
Pribyl Lubo3
Skonieczny Andrzej
Puhovkin Anton
Dudik Petr ml.
Aftevik Mikael
Petruchova Silvia

Pribyl Adam
Kurmin AgnieSka
Gdula Jacek

Club

SK Prostéjov

SKV Praha

(SWE) IFK Géteborg

TJ Slavia Hradec Kralové
(RUS) FSKI "RADOLIK"
(SWE) Bjérklinge SOK
(SWE) Rehns BK
(POL) Orientop Wroctaw
(LAT) Stiga

(ITA) G.S.Forestale
(LAT) OK Kapa

OOB Slavia Praha

SK Netopyr Zakupy
(CRO) OK Orion

(SLO) OK Trzin

(HUN) TIPO TKE
(UKR) Ukraine

(LTU) OSK Falco

SK Netopyr Zakupy
(NOR) Porsgrunn OL
(SWE) OK Linné

VSSK MFF UK Praha

VSSK MFF UK Praha
Spartak Rychnov n. K.
VSSK MFF UK Praha
OB Kotlarka

VSSK MFF UK Praha
Spartak Rychnov n. K.
VSSK MFF UK Praha

KOB Smér Kromériz
(UKR) Ukraine

(LTU) OSK Falco
KONKORDIA Dé&¢in
(POL) Orientop Wroctaw
(UKR) Ukraine

SK Prostéjov

(SWE) OK Glantan

(SVK) Farmaceut Bratislava

KOB Dé&cin
(LTU) OSK Falco
(POL) Orientop Wroctaw
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Start
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Number
8:45
8:46 LME7755
8:47 34L0150
8:48 99U0002
8:49 11P7300
8:50
8:51 21P6300
8:52 34L0050
8:53 99U0005
8:54 11P9700
8:55 34L6050
8:56 LME6300
8:57 11P9600
8:58 KVP7100
8:59 34L6000
9:00 KVP6103
9:01 FSP7852
9:02 KVP3324
9:03 8957150
9:04
9:05
9:06 KVP7403
9:07 24R5200
9:08 89S0300
9:09 FSP7400
9:10 42P5100
9:11
9:12 28R6150
9:13 14P0000
9:14
9:15 2216500
9:16 1454600
9:17 28R6050
9:18 81P5800
9:19 91S0000
9:20 35L5200
9:21 62F5200
9:22 81P5400
9:23 8956650
9:24 25R6800
9:25
9:26 63P6601
9:27 19N9400
9:28 2316500
9:29 14S4550

Name

Simkova Markéta
Karlonaité Laura
Kyrychenko Vitaliy
Mastela Rafal

Trocha Roman

Vovk Vladyslav
Borgiel Jarostaw
Caikovskiené Rita
Simek Miroslav
Pasek Marcin

Luény Milan
Mikolavi€ius Gintaras
Krystek Petr
Kurflrstova Magdalena
Dvorsky Boris

Babi¢ Anja

Hulka Bohuslav
Kobzarev Alexander
Kerestes Vid
Kurflrst Pavel
Wysocki Andrzej

Leontyeva Elena
Byrczek Jan

Bettin Renato
Fredholm Owe
Korchagina Olga
Sikora Ryszard
Kacin Emil
LaZinskiené Laima
Junttila Esko
Socha Zbigniew
Kereste§ Mateja
Oginskii Eduard

Lach Tomasz
Waaler Martin
Valentini Francesco
Fredholm Eva

Club

SK Los Mélnik

(LTU) OSK Falco

(UKR) Ukraine

(POL) UKS Jastrzebie-Zdroj

(POL) Orientop Wroctaw
(LTU) OSK Falco

(UKR) Ukraine

(POL) UKS Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
(LTU) OSK Falco

SK Los Mélnik

(POL) UKS Jastrzebie-Zdr¢j
SKV Praha

(LTU) OSK Falco

SKV Praha

VSTJ Stavebni fakulta Praha
SKV Praha

(SLO) OK Trzin

SKV Praha

(RUS) Orienta PODA

(SLO) OK Trzin

VSTJ Stavebni fakulta Praha
(POL) MUKS Gliwice

(RUS) Rodnik Ekaterinburg
(POL) UKS Kometa Gliwice

(ITA) Swallows

(SWE) OK Linné

(RUS) Rodnik Ekaterinburg
(POL) Grillino Gliwice
(SLO) OK Azimut

(LTU) Kaunas RSK

(FIN) Muuramen Rasti
(POL) Grillino Gliwice
(SLO) OK Trzin

(RUS) SKO Russ

(POL) UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
(NOR) Porsgrunn OL

(ITA) Padova Orienteering
(SWE) OK Linné

Cat
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Start
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Number

9:30 38L8650
9:31 24R8950
9:32 21P4900
9:33 37L4800
9:34 27R8000
9:35

9:36

9:37

9:38

9:39 61F3800
9:40

9:41 87S7500
9:42 VRL8851
9:43

9:44

9:45 KVP4351
9:46 12H6850
9:47 37L6150
9:48

9:49 KVP6000
9:50 8256200
9:51

9:52 KVP4950
9:53 1417100
9:54 8856000

Name

RukSane Liga
Vikulina Marina
Wiodarczyk Michat
RukSans Atis
Shmatov Pavel

Koponen Pentti

Jansson Tomas
Dolezalova Hanka

Kadlecova Jitka
Holper Antonia
RukSane Zita

Spidlen Miroslav
Lundkvist Erik

Mrtkova Jarmila
Madella Remo
Sandstréom Bosse

Club

(LAT) OK Kapa

(RUS) Orienta PODA
(POL) Orientop Wroctaw
(LAT) OK Sigulda

(RUS) Russia National Team

(FIN) EsSu

(SWE) Bjorklinge SOK
Spartak Vrchlabi

SKV Praha
(HUN) TIPO TKE
(LAT) OK Sigulda

SKV Praha
(SWE) HJS-Vansbro OK

SKV Praha
(ITA) REM Maps
(SWE) Stangenas AlS
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